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Wednesday, December 12, 2018

Methodological Workshops:
WMT1: “Introduction to GIS”
Prof. Noam Levin, Hebrew University of Jerusalem; noam.levin@mail.huji.ac.il

WM2: “Writing and Publishing Qualitative and Mix-Methods Research”
Prof. Madalina Busuoic, Leiden University, the Netherlands; e.m.busuioc@fgga.leidenuniv.nl

Prof. Sharon Gilad, Hebrew University of Jerusalem; Sharon.gilad@mail.huji.ac.il

WM3: “Multilevel Analysis”
Prof. Marco Steenbergen, University of Zurich, Switzerland; steenbergen@ipz.uzh.ch

WM4: “Text and Discourse Analysis in International Relations”
Dr. Mor Mitrani, Bar-llan University; mor.mitrani@biu.ac.il

WMD5: “Normative Political Theory”
Dr. Avigail Ferdman, Hebrew University of Jerusalem and Freie Universitat, Berlin;
avigail.ferdman@ mail.huji.ac.il

WMe6: “Coping with Failures of Intelligence in National Security and Business”
Dr. Avner Barnea, University of Haifa; avnerpro@netvision.net.il

Research (Paper) Workshops:

WP1: “Political Psychology”
Prof. Pazit Ben-Nun Bloom, Hebrew University of Jerusalem; pazit.bennun@mail.huji.ac.il

Prof. Daphna Canetti, University of Haifa; dcanetti@poli.haifa.ac.il
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Thursday, December 13, 2018

TP2: “The Israeli-Palestinian Conflict: Origins, Evolution, and Future”

: : : IO ING
Prof. Alan Dowty, University of Notre Dame, USA; dowtyalan@gmail.com MY
Prof. Galia Golan, Hebrew University of Jerusalem; ggolan@idc.ac.il orvi1a
THE HEBREW
TP3: “Power, Risk, and Uncertainty in World Politics” UNIVERSITY
OF JERUSALEM

Prof. Peter J. Katzenstein, Cornell University, USA; pik2@cornell.edu

Dr. Keren Sasson, Hebrew University of Jerusalem; keren.sa@mail.huji.ac.il

TP4: “Popular Culture and Politics”
Prof. Kyle Grayson, Newcastle University, United Kingdom; kyle.grayson@newcastle.ac.uk

Prof. Oren Barak, Hebrew University of Jerusalem; oren.barakl@mail.huji.ac.il

Dr. Galia Press-Barnathan, Hebrew University of Jerusalem; galiapress@gmail.com

TP5: “Dark Non-State Actors in World Politics”
Prof. Janice Stein, University of Toronto, Canada; j.stein@utoronto.ca
Dr. Mor Mitrani, Bar-llan University; mor.mitrani@biu.ac.il

TP6: “Political Participation in an Era of Rapid Social Change: Comparative Perspectives”
Prof. Marc Hooghe, University of Leuven, Belgium; marc.hooghe @kuleuven.be
Dr. Jennifer Oser, Ben-Gurion University; oser@post.bgu.ac.il

TP7: “Political Personalization and Personalized Politics”
Prof. Gideon Rahat, Hebrew University of Jerusalem; msgrah@mail.huji.ac.il

Dr. Meital Balmas, Hebrew University of Jerusalem; meitalbalmas@gmail.com

TP8: “Regional Security Governance”
Prof. Anja Jetschke, University of Goettingen, Germany; anja.jetshke@sow!|.uni goettingen.de

Prof. Arie M. Kacowicz, Hebrew University of Jerusalem; arie.kacowicz@mail.huji.ac.il

TP9: “Utopia and Dystopia”
Dr. Nicole Hochner, Hebrew University of Jerusalem; Nicole.hochner@mail.huji.ac.il
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